SYLVANIA

Sylvania Granit Accessories - NEW
Granit MW Sensor Remote Control HCR-05

Product features
09 e Remote Control for programming Granit MW module SKU 0039609.
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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Nom du produit
Technologie
General application
ETIM Class
Numeéro virtuel Fi
Warranty

TABLEAU DE DONNEES
Données générales

Nom du produit
Technologie
General application
ETIM Class
Numeéro virtuel Fi
Warranty

Données physiques
Poids (kg)

Packaging

Description de 'emballage

Longueur simple de 'emballage (cm)
Largeur simple de I'emballage (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)
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Granit MW Sensor Remote Control HCR-05
Controls

Logistics & Industry

EC000533

4357121

Aucune garantie
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0.04

Carton
6.5
2.5
13.5
50
35.0
29.0
15.5
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